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01.01.2026 11,077570 39,879 9,468 34,073 14,681 52,852 0,736 0,569 16,459 505,158 93,363 97,543 0,904 0,185 0,144

02.01.2026 11,033009 39,719 9,430 33,934 14,621 52,637 0,736 0,569 16,460 505,127 94,046 97,611 0,565 0,201 0,167

03.01.2026 11,049430 39,778 9,444 33,985 14,643 52,715 0,736 0,569 16,460 505,141 93,807 97,584 0,686 0,197 0,160

04.01.2026 11,116401 40,019 9,501 34,187 14,731 53,030 0,736 0,569 16,461 505,115 92,914 97,498 1,139 0,179 0,132

05.01.2026 11,199008 40,316 9,572 34,450 14,864 53,510 0,734 0,568 16,409 506,703 92,259 97,742 1,562 0,165 0,092

06.01.2026 11,119354 40,030 9,504 34,202 14,748 53,091 0,735 0,568 16,435 505,908 93,082 97,711 1,015 0,195 0,138

07.01.2026 11,126284 40,055 9,510 34,224 14,757 53,126 0,735 0,568 16,433 505,973 92,953 97,692 1,107 0,185 0,129

08.01.2026 11,234439 40,444 9,602 34,563 14,882 53,576 0,737 0,570 16,469 504,869 91,140 97,266 2,076 0,139 0,074

09.01.2026 11,281751 40,614 9,642 34,713 14,907 53,666 0,741 0,573 16,556 502,213 89,796 96,791 2,592 0,131 0,079

10.01.2026 11,193790 40,298 9,567 34,434 14,794 53,259 0,740 0,572 16,548 502,446 90,964 96,950 1,891 0,171 0,124

11.01.2026 11,400025 41,040 9,743 35,096 14,888 53,597 0,758 0,586 16,946 490,724 85,172 94,807 3,402 0,556 0,246

12.01.2026 11,332744 40,798 9,686 34,891 14,706 52,943 0,768 0,594 17,162 484,482 84,778 94,512 2,520 0,768 0,432

13.01.2026 11,259258 40,533 9,623 34,657 14,675 52,829 0,761 0,589 17,013 488,814 86,771 95,189 2,040 0,644 0,380

14.01.2026 11,177197 40,238 9,553 34,395 14,651 52,743 0,752 0,582 16,817 494,529 89,302 96,068 1,454 0,495 0,314

15.01.2026 11,184138 40,263 9,559 34,417 14,654 52,755 0,753 0,583 16,836 493,969 89,008 95,981 1,512 0,510 0,322

16.01.2026 11,162276 40,184 9,540 34,347 14,657 52,765 0,750 0,580 16,765 496,052 89,793 96,308 1,333 0,456 0,300

17.01.2026 11,138045 40,097 9,520 34,262 14,756 53,121 0,737 0,570 16,476 504,649 92,319 97,495 1,180 0,212 0,155

18.01.2026 11,218026 40,385 9,588 34,512 14,855 53,478 0,737 0,570 16,485 504,361 91,046 97,317 1,803 0,191 0,118

19.01.2026 11,311939 40,723 9,668 34,805 14,981 53,931 0,737 0,570 16,481 504,493 89,902 97,207 2,488 0,161 0,071

20.01.2026 11,339287 40,821 9,692 34,900 14,915 53,696 0,747 0,578 16,711 497,835 88,068 96,275 2,650 0,362 0,180

21.01.2026 11,422442 41,121 9,763 35,180 14,697 52,911 0,781 0,604 17,455 476,337 82,095 93,224 3,247 0,943 0,536

22.01.2026 11,371806 40,939 9,719 35,012 14,737 53,054 0,770 0,596 17,207 483,494 84,415 94,280 2,847 0,767 0,432

23.01.2026 11,264966 40,554 9,628 34,677 14,648 52,734 0,765 0,591 17,095 486,660 86,532 94,789 2,247 0,669 0,387

24.01.2026 11,200214 40,321 9,573 34,470 14,630 52,667 0,758 0,586 16,942 490,883 88,128 95,498 1,739 0,564 0,349

25.01.2026 11,141664 40,110 9,523 34,283 14,624 52,648 0,750 0,580 16,778 495,636 90,010 96,249 1,268 0,451 0,301

26.01.2026 11,106847 39,985 9,493 34,171 14,620 52,632 0,746 0,577 16,684 498,411 91,185 96,676 0,998 0,385 0,273

27.01.2026 11,130726 40,071 9,513 34,254 14,610 52,594 0,751 0,581 16,780 495,620 89,967 96,068 1,394 0,421 0,284

28.01.2026 11,153156 40,151 9,532 34,311 14,603 52,569 0,754 0,583 16,852 493,500 88,746 95,396 1,891 0,448 0,258

29.01.2026 11,163927 40,190 9,542 34,356 14,624 52,645 0,754 0,583 16,846 493,586 88,502 95,535 1,778 0,484 0,288

30.01.2026 11,136220 40,090 9,518 34,271 14,573 52,463 0,755 0,584 16,880 492,642 88,467 95,124 2,019 0,412 0,263

31.01.2026 11,160503 40,178 9,539 34,342 14,663 52,787 0,749 0,580 16,754 496,393 89,418 95,977 1,740 0,375 0,247
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01.02.2026 11,212133 40,364 9,583 34,494 14,848 53,453 0,737 0,570 16,481 504,485 91,305 97,472 1,551 0,236 0,152

02.02.2026 11,243266 40,476 9,609 34,587 14,906 53,660 0,736 0,569 16,448 505,506 91,200 97,586 1,759 0,212 0,117

03.02.2026 11,235543 40,448 9,603 34,566 14,892 53,610 0,736 0,569 16,455 505,283 91,259 97,562 1,711 0,219 0,125

04.02.2026 11,202101 40,328 9,574 34,462 14,835 53,406 0,737 0,570 16,483 504,423 91,452 97,481 1,469 0,248 0,160

05.02.2026 11,186000 40,270 9,561 34,424 14,808 53,308 0,738 0,571 16,494 504,113 91,508 97,454 1,377 0,258 0,173

06.02.2026 11,170554 40,214 9,547 34,365 14,782 53,215 0,738 0,571 16,509 503,652 91,633 97,414 1,239 0,274 0,193

07.02.2026 11,156158 40,162 9,535 34,320 14,757 53,125 0,739 0,572 16,521 503,260 91,713 97,377 1,133 0,287 0,209

08.02.2026 11,216822 40,381 9,587 34,515 14,773 53,183 0,746 0,576 16,664 499,025 89,669 96,359 2,026 0,274 0,216

09.02.2026 11,418635 41,107 9,759 35,156 14,923 53,722 0,760 0,588 16,959 490,436 85,316 94,121 4,474 0,211 0,195

10.02.2026 11,524314 41,488 9,850 35,490 14,990 53,965 0,764 0,591 17,078 487,007 83,591 93,142 5,697 0,169 0,166

11.02.2026 11,457397 41,247 9,793 35,279 14,937 53,774 0,761 0,588 17,001 489,206 84,386 93,763 4,928 0,194 0,182

12.02.2026 11,264155 40,551 9,627 34,672 14,784 53,223 0,751 0,581 16,781 495,545 87,994 95,560 2,696 0,270 0,233

13.02.2026 11,256187 40,522 9,621 34,642 14,776 53,194 0,750 0,580 16,771 495,841 88,181 95,627 2,608 0,273 0,235

14.02.2026 11,298739 40,675 9,657 34,776 14,811 53,320 0,752 0,582 16,819 494,449 87,376 95,245 3,093 0,256 0,223

15.02.2026 11,382558 40,977 9,729 35,041 14,883 53,579 0,756 0,585 16,903 492,057 86,240 94,554 4,011 0,225 0,201

16.02.2026 11,343759 40,838 9,695 34,890 14,856 53,481 0,753 0,582 16,825 494,286 86,914 95,018 3,592 0,196 0,175

17.02.2026 11,348840 40,856 9,700 34,930 14,914 53,690 0,749 0,579 16,736 496,848 87,227 95,551 3,456 0,182 0,137

18.02.2026 11,561931 41,623 9,882 35,607 15,046 54,165 0,763 0,590 17,064 487,353 83,246 93,135 6,010 0,136 0,133

19.02.2026 11,393456 41,016 9,738 35,078 14,866 53,519 0,759 0,587 16,974 489,932 84,782 93,961 4,458 0,211 0,184

20.02.2026 11,644858 41,921 9,953 35,872 14,966 53,878 0,780 0,603 17,412 484,261 81,095 92,405 5,045 0,464 0,809

21.02.2026 11,391007 41,008 9,736 35,064 14,942 53,789 0,751 0,581 16,798 495,097 86,519 95,135 3,879 0,195 0,144

22.02.2026 11,252959 40,511 9,618 34,625 14,855 53,477 0,742 0,574 16,597 500,963 89,578 96,712 2,141 0,245 0,171

23.02.2026 11,214501 40,372 9,585 34,519 14,802 53,286 0,742 0,574 16,593 501,082 90,155 96,831 1,785 0,269 0,197

24.02.2026 11,192516 40,293 9,566 34,436 14,774 53,186 0,742 0,574 16,588 501,241 90,476 96,899 1,588 0,282 0,211

25.02.2026 11,182311 40,256 9,557 34,404 14,764 53,151 0,742 0,574 16,589 501,203 90,601 96,928 1,499 0,287 0,218

26.02.2026 11,221603 40,398 9,591 34,518 14,806 53,301 0,742 0,574 16,596 501,008 90,046 96,810 1,823 0,269 0,196

27.02.2026 11,216097 40,378 9,586 34,510 14,802 53,287 0,742 0,574 16,597 500,967 90,062 96,811 1,799 0,271 0,199

28.02.2026 11,169331 40,210 9,546 34,364 14,743 53,076 0,742 0,574 16,591 501,157 90,791 96,957 1,377 0,298 0,229
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